CRES Steam
Generators
All CRES heaters provide the most
compact and powerful solution
in the heating of moving fluids,
including liquids, gases and
transition substances like saturated
steam - super heated steam.

Contact Infinity for specific application Specs.
CRES-SG-24-0040-K
shown
Worcester, MA
ph: 888.565.8137
4 CRES INLINE-INSTANT STEAM GENERATOR
CRES-SG Heater Design
CRES-SG Specification Table
•	Add (–CS) to end of part number to ensure all materials and fabrication
standards are followed for clean applications.
•	Most standard inlet/outlet fittings available
•	Voltages from 12volts-600volts available
•	Wattages from 100-250,000
Model No.	 Vol (lbs/hr)	 A(in.)	 B(in.)	 C(FNPT Std.)	 D(in.)	 Watts (kW)	 Volts	 Phases	 Amps
CRES-SG-12-0010-K	 3	 12	 9.75	 1/4	 2.0	 1.0	 120	 1	 8
CRES-SG-12-0020-K	 6	 12	 9.75	 1/4	 2.0	 2.0	 120	 1	 17
CRES-SG-24-0040-K	 13	 16	 13.25	 1/4	 3.0	 4.0	 240	 1	 17
CRES-SG-24-0060-K	 20	 16	 13.25	 1/4	 3.0	 6.0	 240	 1	 25
CRES-SG-48-0080-K	 26	 16	 13.25	 1/4	 3.0	 8.0	 480	 1	 17
CRES-SG-48-0080-K-3P	 26	 24	 21.5	 1/4	 3.0	 8.0	 480	 3	 10
CRES-SG-208-0100-K-3P	 33	 20	 17.5	 1/4	 3.0	 10.0	 208	 3	 28
CRES-SG-48-0100-K-3P	 33	 24	 19.75	 1/4	 4.0	 10.0	 480	 3	 12
CRES-SG-208-0150-K-3P	 49	 24	 19.75	 3/8	 4.0	 15.0	 208	 3	 42
CRES-SG-48-0150-K-3P	 49	 24	 19.75	 3/8	 4.0	 15.0	 480	 3	 18
CRES-SG-208-0200-K	 66	 24	 19.75	 3/8	 4.0	 20.0	 208	 3	 56
CRES-SG-48-0200-K-3P	 66	 24	 19.75	 3/8	 4.0	 20.0	 480	 3	 23
CRES-SG-208-0240-K-3P	 82	 24	 19.75	 1/2	 4.0	 24.0	 208	 3	 66
CRES-SG-48-0240-K-3P	 82	 24	 19.75	 1/2	 4.0	 24.0	 480	 3	 27
CRES-SG-48-0360-K-3P	 118	 40	 35.5	 3/4	 4.0	 36.0	 480	 3	 44
CRES-SG-48-0480-K-3P	 156	 40	 35.5	 1	 4.0	 48.0	 480	 3	 58
CRES-SG-48-0060-K-3P	 198	 40x2	 35.5	 1	 4.0	 60.0	 480	 3	 72
CRES-SG-48-0720-K-3P	 236	 40x2	 35.5	 1-1/4	 4.0	 72.0	 480	 3	 87
CRES-SG-48-1000-K-3P	 330	 40x3	 35.5	 1-1/4	 4.0	 100.0	 480	 3	 121
CRES-SG-48-1500-K-3P	 495	 40x3	 35.5	 1-1/2	 4.0	 150.0	 480	 3	 181
CRES-SG-48-2000-K-3P	 620	 40x5	 35.5	 1-1/2	 4.0	 200.0	 480	 3	 241
CRES-SG-48-2500-K-3P	 820	 40x5	 35.5	 2	 4.0	 250.0	 480	 3	 301
CRES-SG
All CRES-SG Steam Generators will
provide the most compact powerful
solution for instant steam generation.